When You Need to Feed The Gang...

www.GrazeGourmetToGo.com
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GOURMET To Go

The

Catering Experts
Since 2007

GREAT TEAMS Need...
GREAT FOOD

Catering & Takeout
“IS What We Do”

Chicken Parmesan



%@6 When It’s Really Important

COURMET To GO & It’'s Gotta Be Great...

BETTER than... another Cold Sandwich

Individual Meals... for the Team on The Go...

The Taco Fiesta Chicken Lip Extravaganza Grilled Chicken Dinner
for One for One for One
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Graze Salad Hippi Cookies

THE CATERING EXPERTS
Monday — Saturday 11a—7p
Email: Graze@FoodGuru.com

bf 6 Contact Peter Harman
i é \ Graze Gourmet To-Go

GOURMET To Go (319) 759-4252



\@GWR‘METToGo Meal Packages:
These can be Buffet Style or Individual Meals

Chicken Lip Extravaganza — per person
Chicken Lips (3 per person), Mac & Cheese, Dim Sum Green Beans
Ranch & Blue Cheese Dressing

Mexican Fiesta — per person

Pork Carnitas, Chicken Al Pastor or Gringo Chicken.
Mexican Fried Rice, Corn Esquites, Corn & Flour Tortillas,
Salsa Roja, Verde, Pico, Salsa de la Madre (pick 2)

Sour Cream, Cilantro & Lime

Chicken Dinner for Winners — per person
Roast Chicken Thigh (2 per person) Veggie Rice, Steamed Broccoli
Hawk Sauce.

Add an Entree:

World Famous Chicken Lips (ea.)

Roast Chicken Thigh (ea.)

Chicken Parmesan , marinara & mozzarella, parmesan (ea.)
Bronzed Salmon, tomato dill beurre blanc (ea.)

Italian Meatballs, with marinara & mozzarella (24 ea.)

Street Tacos: Carnitas, Al Pastor or Gringo Chicken (makes 48 tacos)

Add a Side:

Mac & Cheese —Jumbo
Dim Sum Green Beans — Jumbo
Mexican Fried Rice - Jumbo
Corn Esquites - Jumbo
Steamed Broccoli - Jumbo
Pasta Marinara —Jumbo
Mashed Potatoes —Jumbo
Caesar Salad — Jumbo
Graze Salad —Jumbo

Fresh Fruit —Jumbo

16” New York Style Pizza

Don’t Forget Dessert:
Hippi Cookies
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Chocolate Brownies
Creme Brulee

Price List

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

§2.99
$5.99
$5.99
$12.99
$59.99
$89.99

$24.99
$29.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$29.99
$24.99
$29.99
$39.99
$16.99

.99c
.99c
$2.99
$2.99



\éng Details:

GOURMET To GO

Book Your Event:
Come to www.GrazeRestaurant.com/Catering - and fill out our simple Catering Request Form.

Payment:
We require credit card info when you book your event. We will charge your card the day of the event and
have the receipt ready for you when (you/we) arrive.

Three Levels of Service :

Pick Up:

Your Hot Food will be packaged in sturdy To-Go Containers and sealed inside heavy-duty cardboard boxes
that hold the heat for 60-90 minutes. We can provide serving utensils, tongs and spoons.

Your order will be ready for Pick Up at Graze - at your specified time

Delivery to lowa City = $50

We will deliver to your location, schedule permitting.

We will arrive ON TIME and help you set up on your tables
100% of the delivery & service fee is shared by our employees.

Full Service:

We provide chafing dishes and Sterno, (see rental fees). We will attend the buffet and help serve your
guests. We will clean up “our stuff” after the event. Cost = $100 per hour, per service team member.
100% of the delivery & service fee is shared by our employees.

Disposable Tableware:

10” Plates & (Napkin, Knife, Fork, Spoon Rollup) $1.49 pp.
Serving Tongs & Spoons $1.29 ea.
Wire Chafing Dish (reusable) with Sterno $19.99 ea.
Black & Gold Plates & Napkins Ask Us
Fancy 10” Square Plates Ask Us
Rental - Chafing Dish with Sterno $15.99
Rental - Cambro Hot Box $19.99
Add a Tasty Beverage:
Water .99c
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite $2.89
Gold Peak Iced Tea $2.89
Jarritos $2.89
Powerade $2.89

We have a full catering liquor license — for beer, wine & libations.



