When You Need to Feed The Gang...

$www. {\it GrazeGourmetToGo.com}$



The Chicken Lip Extravaganza



The Catering Experts Since 2007

GREAT TEAMS Need... GREAT FOOD

Catering & Takeout "IS What We Do"



The Street Taco Fiesta



16" New York Style Pizza



Bronzed Salmon





Chicken Parmesan



When It's Really Important & It's Gotta Be Great...

BETTER than... another Cold Sandwich

Individual Meals... for the Team on The Go...



The Taco Fiesta for One



Chicken Lip Extravaganza for One

Add a Delicious Side:



Grilled Chicken Dinner for One



Fresh Fruit



Graze Salad



Hippi Cookies

THE CATERING EXPERTS Monday – Saturday 11a–7p Email: *Graze@FoodGuru.com*



Contact Peter Harman Graze Gourmet To-Go (319) 759-4252

Корона и Сорона и Со	Price List
Chicken Lip Extravaganza – per person Chicken Lips (3 per person), Mac & Cheese, Dim Sum Green Beans Ranch & Blue Cheese Dressing	\$12.99
Mexican Fiesta – per person Pork Carnitas, Chicken Al Pastor or Gringo Chicken. Mexican Fried Rice, Corn Esquites, Corn & Flour Tortillas, Salsa Roja, Verde, Pico, Salsa de la Madre (pick 2) Sour Cream, Cilantro & Lime	\$13.99
Chicken Dinner for Winners – per person Roast Chicken Thigh (2 per person) Veggie Rice, Steamed Broccoli Hawk Sauce.	\$13.99
Add an Entree:	
World Famous Chicken Lips (ea.)	\$2.99
Roast Chicken Thigh (ea.)	\$5.99
Chicken Parmesan, marinara & mozzarella, parmesan (ea.)	\$5.99
Bronzed Salmon, tomato dill beurre blanc (ea.)	\$12.99
Italian Meatballs, with marinara & mozzarella (24 ea.)	\$59.99
Street Tacos: Carnitas, Al Pastor or Gringo Chicken (makes 48 tacos)	\$89.99
Add a Side:	
Mac & Cheese – Jumbo	\$24.99
Dim Sum Green Beans – Jumbo	, \$29.99
Mexican Fried Rice - Jumbo	\$24.99
Corn Esquites - Jumbo	\$24.99
Steamed Broccoli - Jumbo	\$24.99
Pasta Marinara – Jumbo	\$24.99
Mashed Potatoes – Jumbo	\$29.99
Caesar Salad – Jumbo	\$24.99
Graze Salad – Jumbo	\$29.99
Fresh Fruit – Jumbo 16" New York Style Pizza	\$39.99 \$16.99
16" New York Style Pizza	\$20153
Don't Forget Dessert:	
Hippi Cookies	.99c
Chocolate Chip Cookies	.99c
Chocolate Brownies	\$2.99 \$2.00
Crème Brulee	\$2.99



Details:

Book Your Event:

Come to www.GrazeRestaurant.com/Catering - and fill out our simple Catering Request Form.

Payment:

We require credit card info when you book your event. We will charge your card the day of the event and have the receipt ready for you when (you/we) arrive.

Three Levels of Service :

Pick Up:

Your Hot Food will be packaged in sturdy To-Go Containers and sealed inside heavy-duty cardboard boxes that hold the heat for 60-90 minutes. We can provide serving utensils, tongs and spoons. Your order will be ready for Pick Up at Graze - at your specified time

Delivery to Iowa City = \$50

We will deliver to your location, schedule permitting. We will arrive ON TIME and help you set up on your tables 100% of the delivery & service fee is shared by our employees.

Full Service:

We provide chafing dishes and Sterno, (see rental fees). We will attend the buffet and help serve your guests. We will clean up "our stuff" after the event. Cost = \$100 per hour, per service team member. 100% of the delivery & service fee is shared by our employees.

Disposable Tableware:

10" Plates & (Napkin, Knife, Fork, Spoon Rollup)	\$1.49 pp.
Serving Tongs & Spoons	\$1.29 ea.
Wire Chafing Dish (reusable) with Sterno	\$19.99 ea.
Black & Gold Plates & Napkins	Ask Us
Fancy 10" Square Plates	Ask Us
Rental - Chafing Dish with Sterno	\$15.99
Rental - Cambro Hot Box	\$19.99
Add a Tasty Beverage:	
Water	.99c
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	\$2.89
Gold Peak Iced Tea	\$2.89
Jarritos	\$2.89
Powerade	\$2.89

We have a full catering liquor license – for beer, wine & libations.